
FALL/SPRING/SUMMERTUITION/FEES
UNDERGRADUATEWITHCIB

(Tuition rate with CIB is $77 per credit hour, and Non-CIB is $154 per credit hour)

CREDITSTUITION
PGM
FEE

TECH
FEE

LIB.
FEE

ATH.
FEE

ACTY
FEE TOTAL

1cr $ 77 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 302
2 cr $ 154 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 379
3 cr $ 231 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 456

4 cr $ 308 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 533
5 cr $ 385 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 610
6 cr $ 462 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 687
7 cr $ 539 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 764
8 cr $ 616 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 841
9 cr $ 693 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 918
10 cr $ 770 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 995
11cr $ 847 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,072

12-15 cr $ 924 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,249
16 cr $ 1,001 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,326
17cr $ 1,078 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,403
18 cr $ 1,155 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,480
19 cr $ 1,232 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,557
20 cr $ 1,309 $ 125 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,634

GRADUATEWITHCIB
(Tuition rate with CIB is $290 per credit hour, and Non-CIB is $580 per credit hour)

CREDITS TUITION
PGM
FEE

TECH
FEE

LIB.
FEE

ACTY
FEE TOTAL

1cr $ 290 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 940
2 cr $ 580 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 1,230
3 cr $ 870 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 1,520
4 cr $ 1,160 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 1,810
5 cr $ 1,450 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 2,100
6 cr $ 1,740 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 2,390
7 cr $ 2,030 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 2,680
8 cr $ 2,320 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 2,970
9 cr $ 2,610 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 3,260
10 cr $ 2,900 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 3,550
11cr $ 3,190 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 3,840
12 cr $ 3,480 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 50 $ 4,130

ALLFEESARECHARGED*NOREFUNDS*
Undergraduate Catalog page 25-26 for more information

Credits on Tuition after WITHDRAWALSwill be calculated and adjusted to your billing
statement by the Business Office only.

$77.00will be charged for each addition one (1) hour credit after fifteen (15) credit hours.

All ONLINECoursesare charged $35per class. 

There is a fee of $125for each LabClasses.

1. 2023TaxReturnForms (1040)
2. All W-2s included in Tax Return
3. Your FASFA ID Username &Password
4.Cellphone # and valid email address (student &parent)
5.Start FASFA: www.studentaid.gov/FASFA

Please use the Direct Data Exchange (DDX) to transfer your 2023 Tax Information in the FASFA.

ContactIRSforTaxTranscriptorRequestforVerificationofNon-Filerat

NEWCALCULATIONOF
PELLGRANTANNUALAWARD

Pell Grant will be awarded based on Enrollment Intensity.

Example:(7 credits divided by 12) X 100% = 58%
(10 credits divided by 12) X 100% = 83%

PellGrantAward$ 3,000 X 58% = $ 1,740
$ 3,000 X 83% = $ 2,490

*AmountVariesDependingonyourSAI(StudentAidIndex)

NOTE:Navajo Technical University does not participate in the Title IV Federal Student Loan 
program offered through the US Department of Education.

1(800) 908-9946 or 1(800) 826-1040

After completing your FASFA, it will take 3 to 5 business days to process.
The Financial Aid Office will notify you if documents are needed to complete your file.

The email address you provided on your FASFA will be sent notifications.

Payment plans and arrangements are available from the NTU Business Office; email 
studentbilling@navajotech.edu

FINANCIALAIDTEAM
finaid@navajotech.edu

Wanda Jimmie …. w.jimmie@navajotech.edu …… (505) 387-7475
Rena Tom ..... rtom@navajotech.edu ................... (505) 387-7417

Judy Yazzie ..... jyazzie@navajotech.edu ................ (928) 882-3137
Marcella Begay-Jim ..... marbegayjim@navajotech.edu ...... (505) 387-7461

AWARDYEAR2025-2026
FINANCIALAID&FINANCINGOPTIONS

http://www.studentaid.gov/FASFA
mailto:studentbilling@navajotech.edu
mailto:finaid@navajotech.edu
mailto:rtom@navajotech.edu
mailto:jyazzie@navajotech.edu
mailto:marbegayjim@navajotech.edu


AVAILABLESCHOLARSHIPFORUNDERGRADUATE

Class starts in Aug/Sept/Oct/Nov
Class starts in Dec/Jan/Feb/March

AwardI Opens May 1st Due July 1st
AwardII Opens September 1st Due November 1st

OFFICEOFNAVAJONATIONSCHOLARSHIP&FINANCIALASSISTANCE(ONNSFA)
(Online application only) www.onnsfa.org
Fall&SpringSemestersDue June 25th 
SpringSemestersOnly Due November 25th

AMERICANINDIANCOLLEGEFUND(online application only) 
www.collegefund.org
Two(2)DifferentScholarshipsUnderAICF,ApplyforBoth

TCU-OpenEverySemester January 1st &August 1st
FULLCIRCLE- FornextAcademicSchoolYear Opens February 1st and closes May 31st.

AMERICANINDIANSERVICES(online application only)
www.americanindianservices.org/scholarship

GRADUATESCHOLARSHIPOPPORTUNITIES
NATIVEFORWARD(formerly American Indian Graduate Center)
https://www.nativeforward.org/

CATCHINGTHEDREAM https://www.catchingthedream.org/wp-content/
uploads/2018/07/Renewal-Forms-Revised-071818-with-fields.pdf

AISES https://www.aises.org/

INDIANHEALTHSERVICES https://www.ihs.gov/scholarship/

AMERICANINDIANEDUCATIONFOUNDATION
http://www.nativepartnership.org/site/PageServer?pagename=aief_services_scholarships

NAVAJOENGINEERINGANDCONSTRUCTIONAUTHORITY https://www.navajo.net/

COBELLSCHOLARSHIPhttps://cobellscholar.org/

NAVAJONATIONCHAPTERSCHOLARSHIP

EMPLOYERTUITIONASSISTANCEPROGRAM(if available)

VETERANORGIBILL(if offered for Graduate Students)

WORKSTUDY https://studentaid.gov/understand-aid/types/work-study

MORESCHOLARSHIPSAREONTHENTUFINANCIALAIDWEBSITE
https://www.navajotech.edu/students/scholarships/

NAVAJOTRIBALUTILITYAUTHORITY www.ntua.com/scholarship

TOMDAVISSCHOLARSHIP&PNMSCHOLARSHIP
www.navajotech.edu/students/scholarships

NAVAJODEPARTMENTOFWORKFORCEDEVELOPMENT www.ndwd.org

FREEAPPLICATIONFORFEDERALSTUDENTAID(FASFA)
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fasfa SchoolCode:016119

NEWMEXICOHIGHEREDUCATIONDEPARTMENT
(NMHED)

Scholarship, Grants, and Work-Study (Undergraduate)

New Mexico Work-Study*

New Mexico Opportunity Scholarship

New Mexico State Incentive Grant*

New Mexico Teacher Affordability Grant* 

New Mexico Legislative Lottery Scholarship

ELIGIBILITY:

New Mexico Resident

Enrolled at least half-time as an undergraduate student at a New Mexico public college, 
university, or tribal college;

Demonstrated financial need as determined by the eligible college or university;

Has completed a high school diploma or high school equivalency credential.

*FASFA Application is required (for some scholarships)

Grant is available until the student graduates with a bachelor’s degree from an eligible 
institution (CGPA and attempt credits may impact eligibility).

NMHEDResidency Requirements: https://hed.nm.gov/financial-aid/residency-requirements

PAYMENTPLANS&ARRANGEMENTAREAVAILABLEWITHTHENTUBUSINESSOFFICE
studentbilling@navajotech.edu

TUITION-FREECOLLEGEFOR 
NM,AZ,&SOUTHERNUT

The Opportunity Scholarship can be used to cover up to 100% of tuition and required fees at
any New Mexico public college or university.

WHATISTUITION-FREECOLLEGE?

Full tuition and fees covered at New Mexico public colleges and universities.

Includes part-time and full-time students.

For students pursuing credit-bearing career training certificates, associate degrees, and
bachelor’s degrees.

Includes part-time and full-time students.

ELIGIBILITYCRITERIA

Students residing in New Mexico, Arizona, and Southern Utah.

Be Undergraduate, or not yet earned your 1st degree.

Enroll at least six (6) credit hours.

Entering freshman must establish eligibility by completing FA25 with a 2.50 GPA.

Have less than 90 attempted credit hours towards an associates degree.

Or have less than 160 attempted credits toward a bachelor’s degree.

NMHEDResidency Requirements: https://hed.nm.gov/financial-aid/residency-requirements
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